PART/MODEL NUMBER REGISTER

SERIES

DESCRIPTION WASHERS - SPECIAL - OTHER
THAN FLAT LOCK OR AN

DATE DESCRIPTION u/o DWG/ID#
7./31./52 Ring Locking Stand. 100
8/5/52 Washer - Fiber Flat Stand. 101
8/5/52 Washer - Fiber Shoulder Stand. 102
8/22/52 Square Washer 103
8/22/52 Round Cushion Washer 104
10/14/52 | Washer 105
10/22/52 Washer - Asbestos - Stand Stand. 106
12/16/52 Ring Retaining - 104 - FFR FFR Y07
1/19/53 Washers VOX 108
10/29/53 Washer - Fiber Flat Stand. 109
2/10/53 Washer, Paper 110
2/26/53 Washer, Spring Type (Modified WA-119) VOX 1501
2/27/53 Ring, Retaining TRUARC 5101-25 112
3/4/53 "C" Washer Was BMS 079 (E) VOX 113
3/4/53 #4 Washer Was BMS 079 (F) VOX 114
3/4/53 Spring Washer Was BMS 079 (G) VOX 115
3/4/53 Washer, Catch - Supercedes AMS193 DDR-2 116
6/11/53 Locking Ring JJ-117 117
7/30/53 Sunk Washer, Cup DDR-2 118
32730/53 Washer, Spring TAC-1 119
2/10/54 Washer, Flat 132 TAC-1 120
6/30/54 Washer, Flat TAC 121
12/7/54 Washer, Friction 197 GPR 122
6/15/55 Washer Band Sw. Oak # 3482-11 GPR 123
8/2/55 Spacer, Dial Track GPR 124




SEI;KIES 1
WA

PART/MODEL NUMBER REGISTER il P e |

DATE DESCRIPTION u/o SIZE | DWG/ID#
8/11/55 Washer, Fiber Flat GPR 1 125
2/6/56 Friction Drive Hub Shin GPR 1 126
2/6/56 Washer, Friction Drive GPR 1 127
4/12/57 Washer, Shim TAC 1 128
T 07 /57 Washer, Friction SBE-1 il 129
7/19/57 Washer, Friction Drive SBE-1 1 130
3/25/58 Washer, Spring Stand. 2 1371
4/6/59 Washer, Spring Wavy IPA 1 132
9/14/59 Washer, Thrust Stand. 2 133
9/30/59 Washer, Reducing ) i 134

SBS-1

9/28/61 Retaining Ring HFI-1 il 135
B/6/62 Washer, Wavy HFR-1 1 136
8/3/62 Ring, Retaining GPR-92 2 1.37
1/28/63 Ring, Retaining, External GPR-92 2 138
2/26/63 Washer, Recessed Stand. Al 139
5/31/63 Washer, Non-Metallic VLR-1 [P/P 140
1/3/64 Washer, Flat GPT200K 1 141
5/25/64 Ring, Retaining, External (5100 Series) GPT200K 2 142
11/13/64 Washer, Felt VLRB-1 il a3
1/23/68 Washer, Shoulder, Non-Metallic 252—16 1 144




